Product Benefits & Features

Dedicated protection for your delicate glasses
Glasses are often the most delicate items in your
dishwasher, which means they need special care. The
upper basket in this dishwasher has soft rubber spikes
to support and protect glasses. The SoftSpikes stabilise
your glasses and mugs efficiently, preventing them
from falling over and possibly

Ready when you are

Make the most of the time you have available with the
delay start function in our dishwashers. Preset a
programme time that suits and enjoy the convenience
of having clean dishes when you want them.

Open-door drying with AirDry

AirDry technology delivers up to three times better
drying performance when compared to closed-door
systems. The door automatically opens at the end of
the drying phase and air is circulated inside the
machine. Dishes emerge perfectly dry. Every time.
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Customised Cycles, Complete Cleaning

Advanced sensors in AEG dishwashers automatically adjust the time,
temperature and water usage according to the soil level of each load. So you
can have customised cycles for each clean with the very best results every
time.

* SENSORLOGIC dishwasher

» Water sensor detects the level of dirt and adjusts water consumption
» LED display

* AutoOff

» Warm water 60°C

« 5 programmes, 4 temperatures

* Dishwasher programmes: 30 MIN 60°, AutoSense 45°-70°, Eco, Glass 45°,
Intensive 70°

* Options:Time Saver, XtraDry

« Delay start option from 1 to 24 hours

* Remaining time

* Inverter motor

* Height adjustable upper basket, even when fully loaded

» Upper basket with 2 Red softspikes, Plastic coloured handle

* Cutlery basket

» Lower basket with 2 foldable plate racks, Plastic coloured handle
* AQUA-CONTROL

« Installation in height

« Anti fingerprint stainless steel finishing

« Panel with symbols

« Indications for salt and rinse aid
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Product Specification

Product Number Code
Bar code
EnergyClassE20
EnergyCons100CycleE20
RatedCapacityE20
WaterConsE20
ProgrammeDurE20
NoiseClassE20
NoisedBAE20
OffModePwWE20
StandByPwE20
DelayStartE20
Installation in height
Installation

Inlet hose type of
Anti-flood device
Water supply

Panel colour
Required fuse (A)
Connected load (W)
Voltage

Cord length external
Height total

Width mm

Depth mm

911 524 061
7332543520824
D
84
13
9.9
3:57
B
44
0.5
0.5
4
Yes
|
Aqua control
Floating switch
Cold or hot
Stainless steel
10
1950
220-240
1.5
818
596
575

Built in depth mm

Built in height (min), mm

Built in width mm

Weight gross cleaner and accessories
with packaging

Weight net cleaner and accessories
no packaging

Package heigth

Package width

Package depth

PSGBDW200DE00004

*820
**880

Z **120-220

* 40-140
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550
820
600

864
635
680

41.82

40.3
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