

FEE53600ZM





Customised Cycles, Complete Cleaning

Advanced sensors in AEG dishwashers automatically adjust the time, temperature and water usage according to the soil level of each load. So you can have customised cycles for each clean with the very best results every time.

Product Benefits & Features



Dedicated protection for your delicate glasses

Glasses are often the most delicate items in your dishwasher, which means they need special care. The upper basket in this dishwasher has soft rubber spikes to support and protect glasses. The SoftSpikes stabilise your glasses and mugs efficiently, preventing them from falling over and possibly





Make the most of the time you have available with the programme time that suits and enjoy the convenience

- Ready when you are
- delay start function in our dishwashers. Preset a of having clean dishes when you want them.
- Open-door drying with AirDry



AirDry technology delivers up to three times better drying performance when compared to closed-door systems. The door automatically opens at the end of the drying phase and air is circulated inside the machine. Dishes emerge perfectly dry. Every time.

- · SENSORLOGIC dishwasher
- · Water sensor detects the level of dirt and adjusts water consumption
- · LED display
- AutoOff
- Warm water 60°C
- 5 programmes, 4 temperatures
- Dishwasher programmes: 30 MIN 60°, AutoSense 45°-70°, Eco, Glass 45°, Intensive 70°
- Options:Time Saver, XtraDry
- Delay start option from 1 to 24 hours
- Remaining time
- Inverter motor
- · Height adjustable upper basket, even when fully loaded
- Upper basket with 2 Red softspikes, Plastic coloured handle
- · Cutlery basket
- · Lower basket with 2 foldable plate racks, Plastic coloured handle
- AQUA-CONTROL
- · Installation in height
- · Anti fingerprint stainless steel finishing
- Panel with symbols
- · Indications for salt and rinse aid



FEE53600ZM

Product Specification	
Product Number Code	911 524 061
Bar code	7332543520824
EnergyClassE20	D
EnergyCons100CycleE20	84
RatedCapacityE20	13
WaterConsE20	9.9
ProgrammeDurE20	3:57
NoiseClassE20	В
NoisedBAE20	44
OffModePwE20	0.5
StandByPwE20	0.5
DelayStartE20	4
Installation in height	Yes
Installation	I
Inlet hose type of	Aqua control
Anti-flood device	Floating switch
Water supply	Cold or hot
Panel colour	Stainless steel
Required fuse (A)	10
Connected load (W)	1950
Voltage	220-240
Cord length external	1.5
Height total	818
Width mm	596
Depth mm	575

Built in depth mm	550
Built in height (min), mm	820
Built in width mm	600
Weight gross cleaner and accessories with packaging	41.82
Weight net cleaner and accessories no packaging	40.3
Package heigth	864
Package width	635
Package depth	680

